SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
PROJECT DATA
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
PROJECT NAME :
ARCHITECT :

• Optional Winch or Linear Actuator
• UL Listed
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE MATERIAL W L CURB OPTIONSCLOSINGX
R -S
DOOR
BSVL
A - Aluminum
Curb & Cover
B - Steel Curb
and Aluminum
Cover
S -
Single
Door
DOME, POLYCARB.
LPW - WHITE, LPC - CLEAR
DOUBLE DOME, POLYCARB.
LPWW - WHITE/WHITE
LPCW - CLEAR/WHITE
MULTIWALL
LMC - CLEAR, LMB - BLUE
LMZ - BRONZE
LMG - GREEN
STANDARD
SIZES (IN.)
30" X 30"
36" X 30"
36" X 36"
48" X 48"
48" X 72"
48" X 96
1 - SINGLE
WALL
2 - DOUBLE
WALL
3 - CURB
MOUNT
OPENING
N - NO
ELECTRICAL
L - 24VDC/
24VAC
H - 110VAC/
240VAC
LINK
TEMP
165
212
280
350
360
450
R - ROOFTOP
CLOSE
W - MANUAL
WINCH
DOOR: Single Leaf
MATERIAL:
Aluminum: 11 gauge
Steel: 14 gauge galvanneal
FINISH: Aluminum: Mill
Steel: Powder Coat, High Reflectance
White
CURB: Single wall curb with EZ tab
counterflash and mounting flange.
INSULATION: 1 inch polyiso R-6 in
cover frame edge and around curb.
GASKET: Extruded EPDM adhesive
backed gasket seal, continuous
around cover.
HINGE: Heavy-duty pintle hinge with
stainless steel hinge pins.